
TIME INDOOR STAGE OUTDOOR PAGODA AMPHITHEATER

2:00 pm

2:30 pm Erinn Williams

3:00 pm Pris and Goyo

3:15 pm Tony Mason

3:30 pm Aaron Gilmartin
& Eugene Boronow

4:10 pm Adrienne Braswell

4:25 pm Bittersweet Highway

5:05 pm Tony Mason

5:20 pm Billy Stobo

6:00 pm The Second Wind Endeavor

6:15 pm The High Frequency Loft

6:30 pm Michael Jost

7:15 pm SUNSET JAM 
ON AMPHITHEATRE >>

SUNSET JAM 
ON AMPHITHEATRE >> SUNSET ACOUSTIC JAM

7:55 pm END OF STAGE



TIME INDOOR STAGE OUTDOOR PAGODA AMPHITHEATER

8:00 pm INTRO TO LIVE STREAM

8:10 pm
Cristina Vane &

The Zephaniah Stringfield 
Band

8:50 pm Aaron Gilmartin &
Eugene Boronow

9:05 pm Sunny War

9:45 pm RAFFLE PRIZE DRAWING

10:00 pm The Blood Moon Howlers

10:40 pm Dos Pochos

10:55 pm Paracosmic

END OF STAGE

11:35 pm ROCK JAM ANNOUNCEMENT

11:45 pm Golden Buddha

12:25 am

12:35 am ROCK JAM

1:00 am END OF STAGE



8:00 pm INTRO TO LIVE STREAM

8:10 pm Cristina Vane &
The Zephaniah Stringfield Band

8:50 pm

9:05 pm Sunny War

9:45 pm RAFFLE PRIZE DRAWING

10:00 pm The Blood Moon Howlers

10:40 pm

10:55 pm Paracosmic

11:35 pm ROCK JAM ANNOUNCEMENT

11:45 pm Golden Buddha

12:25 am

12:35 am ROCK JAM

END OF STAGE



2:30 pm Erinn Williams

3:00 pm
3:15 pm Tony Mason
3:30 pm
4:10 pm Adrienne Braswell
4:25 pm
5:05 pm Tony Mason
5:20 pm
6:00 pm The Second Wind Endeavor
6:15 pm

7:15 pm SUNSET JAM 
ON AMPHITHEATRE >>

8:50 pm Aaron Gilmartin & Eugene Boronow
9:05 pm

10:40 pm Dos Pochos
10:55 pm END OF STAGE



3:00 pm Pris and Goyo
3:15 pm

3:30 pm Aaron Gilmartin
& Eugene Boronow

4:10 pm

4:25 pm Bittersweet Highway

5:05 pm

5:20 pm Billy Stobo

6:00 pm
6:15 pm The High Frequency Loft

6:30 pm Michael Jost

7:15 pm SUNSET ACOUSTIC JAM

7:55 pm END OF STAGE




